
Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dana Schafer 38 2 2 2 2 2 2 1 10 2
Kristie Holman 46 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 16 3
Melissa Harding 91 3 4 4 3 4 6 6 21 4
Shauntel Marotz 92 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 24 5
Jamie McKenzie 93 1 1 1 1 1 1 2 5 1
Rizalina Yablokova 94 6 6 6 6 6 5 5 29 6

Class: Wellness Masters 40+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dana Schafer 38 2 2 2 2 2 1 2 10 2
Kristie Holman 46 6 3 3 4 4 3 3 17 3
Jamie McKenzie 93 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Christine Lee-Anderson 95 3 4 4 3 5 8 4 20 4
Ashley Moore 96 4 6 6 6 6 4 6 28 6
Asenath Tubbs 97 7 8 8 8 8 6 8 39 8
Priscilla Valero Hernandez 98 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Mari Hiltunen 146 5 5 5 5 3 5 5 25 5

Class: Wellness Masters 35+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kelsie Maloney 101 1 2 2 2 3 2 3 11 2
Alisa Martell 102 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 20 4
Reubie Moorhouse 103 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 14 3
Brandy Navarrete 104 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Aleyda Alvarez 109 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Amanda Rifenberg 140 5 5 5 5 5 5 4 25 5

Class: Wellness True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Shantae Brewer 99 2 3 1 2 3 4 2 12 2
Sierra Kelly 100 3 2 3 3 4 2 3 14 3
Skylar Pettijohn 105 5 4 4 5 2 3 5 21 4
Etana Thompson 106 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 23 5
Whitney Wortham 107 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Wellness True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Miranda Avalos 57 3 3 2.• 3 3.• 3 2.• 14 3
Christine Lee-Anderson 95 2.• 2.• 4 2.• 4 2.• 4 14 2
Priscilla Valero Hernandez 98 6.• 7 5.• 6.• 7 6 5.• 30 6
Alisa Martell 102 7 6.• 6 7 5.• 5.• 6 30 7
Reubie Moorhouse 103 5 4 3 5 2 4 3 19 4
Karina Gonzalez 108 4 5 7 4 6 7 7 29 5
Aleyda Alvarez 109 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Wellness Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Hallie May 61 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Shantae Brewer 99 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 13 3
Sierra Kelly 100 2 3 3 2 3 2 2 12 2
Skylar Pettijohn 105 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Whitney Wortham 107 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Class: Wellness Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Miranda Avalos 57 4 5 3 4 5 5 2 21 4
Rizalina Yablokova 94 10 9 9 10 10 9 9 47 10
Christine Lee-Anderson 95 2 3 5 3 3 2 4 15 3
Priscilla Valero Hernandez 98 8 10 7 8 8 8 8 40 8
Kelsie Maloney 101 3 2 2 2 2 3 3 12 2
Alisa Martell 102 9 8 8 9 7 10 10 44 9
Reubie Moorhouse 103 5 6 6 5 4 6 6 28 6
Karina Gonzalez 108 7 7 10 7 9 7 7 37 7
Aleyda Alvarez 109 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Mari Hiltunen 146 6 4 4 6 6 4 5 25 5

Class: Wellness Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 10

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup



Call Out Pro © 2021 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Dana Schafer 38 2 3 3 2 2 3 3 13 3
Hallie May 61 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35 7
Jamie McKenzie 93 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Ashley Moore 96 8 8 8 7 8 8 9 40 8
Shantae Brewer 99 5 6 5 5 6 6 5 27 5
Sierra Kelly 100 6 5 6 6 5 5 6 28 6
Skylar Pettijohn 105 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 45 9
Whitney Wortham 107 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Anahit Trejo 110 3 2 2 3 3 2 2 12 2

Class: Wellness Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 10/15/2022
Location: Boise, ID

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
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Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Aleyda Alvarez 109 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Jamie McKenzie 93 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 10/15/2022

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 2
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Wellness




